roadis

ddejonittion-dsubléfemelle

Tous nos modéles
Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
161016 RACC730
161017 RACRF7F8
161015 RACC8
161009 RACH6
161014 ENTHEXMO7
16101 RACH8
161012 RACH10

Filetage

7/150

7/150 - 8/125

8/125

6/100

7/150

8/125

10/150

https://www.proadis.fr/search/ ([}

Acier électrozingué.

Cond.: 50

Long.

30

30

15

20

20

Prix

742€ HT

11,36€ HT

9,51€ HT

6,89€ HT

8,39€ HT

6,46€ HT

9,53€ HT

Proadis Drive Le Coteau
Tél. : 04 77 62 88 90

Prix catalogue
A partir de

8,61€ HT

SCANNEZ-MOI

/1 9bed - ¥202/TT/€T - 8keq
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